

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-0178	Version: 1	Name:	DMI Concessionaire Agreement for La Crosse Center 2022-2023		
Туре:	Resoluti	on	Status:	Adopted Common Council		
File created:	2/2/2022	2	In control:			
On agenda:	3/10/202	22	Final action:	3/10/2022		
Title:	Resolution designating Downtown Mainstreet, Inc. as the concessionaire for the La Crosse Center along with authorization for "Class B" intoxicating Liquor Permit.					
Sponsors:	Scott Neumeister					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Concession Agreement - Signed, 3. Concessions Agreement 2022-2023					
Date	Ver. Ac	tion By	Act	ion Result		
3/10/2022	1 Cc	ommon Council	AD	OPTED		

3/1/2022	1	Judiciary & Administration Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass				
Resolution designating Downtown Mainstreet, Inc. as the concessionaire for the La Crosse Center along with authorization for "Class B" intoxicating Liquor Permit.								